
PTFA Events 
2024 – 2025 

 

Event Date and Time 
AGM meeting Tuesday 24th September 2023, 6.45 - 8 

PTFA meetings TBC (Tuesdays are preferred) 

Colour Run (Re scheduled)  Friday 20th September 24 

Tag Day (crazy hair day) Friday 18th October 24 

Fireworks Friday 25th October 24 
Gates close 7pm / start 7.30 

KS2 Disco Friday 8th November 24 
Times TBC 

Quiz night / Race night Friday 22nd November 24 
Time TBC 

NEW event.  Prosecco and Wreath 
making masterclass 

Thursday 28th November 24 
And Thursday 5th December 

Christmas Fayre Sunday 1st December 24 
1-4pm 

Christmas Gift Sale Friday 13th December 24 

Tag Day (Wear Red for Valentines Day) Friday 14th February 25 

World book day Competition  
(IT’S TOP SECRET) Thursday 6th March 25 

Special Female Gift Sale Friday 21st March or Monday 24th March 25 

FS and KS1 Party 

Friday 28th March 25 
FS 1pm to 2pm  

Y1 2pm to 3.15pm 
Y2 3.30pm to 4.45pm 

Summer Tag Day (TBC May) 

Special Male Gift Sale Friday 6th June or Monday 9th June 25 

Summer Fete TBC Once Sports day is confirmed 

Year 6 Leavers Disco Friday 18th July 25  
6pm – 8pm 


